
214-126innm
-00 FFFFEFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFF
-01 000000000000 DDDDDDDDDDDD VVVVVVVVVVVV KKKKKKKKKKKK 000000000000
-02 SSSSSSSSS KKKKKKKKNNNNNNNN TTTTTTTT TTTTTTTTII.III Bk MMMMMMM
-03 TTTTTTTTTTKKKKKKKKHHH. HHHHVVV. VVV AAAA. AAA SS.SSS Bk MMMMMMM
-04 TTTTTTTTT KKKKKKKKHHH.HHHHDODD.DOD AAAA.AAA SS.SSS Bk MMMMMMM
-05 PPPPPPPPPP KKKKKKKK XXXXXXXX.XXX YYYYYYY.YYY ZZZZ.ZZZ Bk MMMMMMM
-06 PPPPpPPPPPP KKKKKKKK PPPPPPPP.PPP AAAAAAA.AAA ZZZZ.ZZZ Bk MMMMMMM
-07 PPPPPPPPPP KKKKKKKK dXXXXXXX.XXX dYYYYYY.YYY dZZZ.ZZZ Bk MMMMMMM
-08 Epi E1 E2 E3 EA
-09_Pi SammenhengFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFFF MMMMMMM
-00 Leica Geosystems AG
-00 Instrument: CS15 Måledata: 05.12.2016
-00 Mlejobb: 214-126innm Operator:
-00 Jobbeskrivelse:
05 M-Ref 0154 6718218.805 296622.928 65.364
05 01bf 6723381.751 302636.339 50.478
05 02bf 6723381.674 302635.208 50.426
05 03bf 6723382.769 302634.068 50.452
05 04bf 6723389.391 302633.169 50.971
05 05mum 6723394.619 302636.126 51. 640
05 06mum 6723391. 423 302634.318 51.133
05 01k 6723381.742 302636.350 50.486
05 02k 6723381.680 302635.212 50.416
05 03k 6723382.782 302634.084 50.446
05 04k 6723389.399 302633.248 50.910
05 08b 6723400.543 302638.982 52.547

er

0. 000
0.012
0.012
0.022
0.026
0.012
0.034
0.015
0.013
0.016
0.022
0.014

Midla koordinatar

01 bst
02 BST
03 BST
04 BST

6723381,747
6723381,677
6723392, 776
6723389,395

302636,345
302635,210
302634,076
302633,1i8
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-MålteGrenser
Registrerte Grenser

Udefinert grenser

Terrengmålte greuse
}  Konstnuert grensepunkt

[_] one
D Bustad m/leilighet

D Våningshus

[_]  store bustader

[]Hyteerieus
Garasje/uthus

D Industri/lager
Andre bygg

m

Beliggenhet og høyder må oppfattes som orienterende.

Dato, 2016.12.05

sign: liei

Lindås kommune
Geodata avdeling
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